

Government of India Form GST REG-06

[See Rule 10(1)]

Registration Certificate

Registration Number : 08AACCU8634M1ZR

1.	1. Legal Name		URG CARE LIMITED			
2.	Trade Name, if any		URG CARE	LIMITED		
3.	Constitution of Business		Private Limited Company			
4.	Address of Principal Place of Business		801-B, MANGLAM AANCHAL, KALWAR ROAD JHOTWARA, JAIPUR, Jaipur, Rajasthan, 302012			
5.	Date of Liability					
6.	Period of Validity		From	09/07/2021	То	Not Applicable
7.	Type of Registration		Regular			
8.	Particulars of Approving Aut	thority	Rajasthan			
Signat	ure					
Name ARCHA		NA MEENA				
Designation Assistan		Assistant	t Commissioner			
Jurisdictional Office Circle-K		Circle-K	, Jaipur - Ward-1			
9. Date of issue of Certificate 09/07/20		21				
Note:	The registration certificate is req	uired to b	e prominently	displayed at all	places of bu	siness in the State.

This is a system generated digitally signed Registration Certificate issued based on the approval of application granted on 09/07/2021 by the jurisdictional authority.



GSTIN	08AACCU8634M1ZR
Legal Name	URG CARE LIMITED
Trade Name, if any	URG CARE LIMITED

Details of Additional Places of Business

Total Number of Additional Places of Business in the State

0



GSTIN	08AACCU8634M1ZR
Legal Name	URG CARE LIMITED
Trade Name, if any	URG CARE LIMITED

Details of Managing / Whole-time Directors and Key Managerial Persons

Designation/StatusDIRECTORResident of StateRajasthan2Image: StateRajasthan2Image: StateDIRECTOR2Image: StateDIRECTOR2Image: StateRajasthan3Image: StateDINESH KUMAR SUTHAR3Image: StateDIRECTOR4Image: StateRajasthan4Image: StateDIRECTOR4Image: StateDIRECTOR5Image: StateRajasthan5Image: StateDIRECTOR5Image: StateDIRECTOR5Image: StateDIRECTOR	1		Name	YOGENDRA SINGH
2NamePOOJA CHAUHAN2Designation/StatusDIRECTOR3Resident of StateRajasthan3Image: Comparison of StateDIRECTOR4Image: Comparison of StateRajasthan4Image: Comparison of StateRajasthan4Image: Comparison of StateDIRECTOR6Image: Comparison of StateDIRECTOR7Image: Comparison of StateDIRECTOR6Image: Comparison of StateRajasthan5Image: Comparison of StateRajasthan			Designation/Status	DIRECTOR
Image: Second			Resident of State	Rajasthan
Resident of StateRajasthan3Image: StateRajasthan3Image: StateDINESH KUMAR SUTHAR1Designation/StatusDIRECTOR4Image: Resident of StateRajasthan4Image: StateDirector1Designation/StatusDIRECTOR2Image: StateRajasthan5Image: StateRajasthan	2		Name	POOJA CHAUHAN
3NameDINESH KUMAR SUTHAR3Designation/StatusDIRECTOR4Designation/StateRajasthan4Image: Comparison of StateDIRECTOR4Designation/StatusDIRECTOR6Resident of StateRajasthan5Image: Comparison of StateRajasthan			Designation/Status	DIRECTOR
Image: A state with the state with			Resident of State	Rajasthan
4Resident of StateRajasthan4Image: Constraint of StateRajasthan4Image: Constraint of StateDirector5Image: Constraint of StateRajasthan5Image: Constraint of StateVIKRAM SINGH	3	0	Name	DINESH KUMAR SUTHAR
4NameJITENDRA SINGH CHAUHANDesignation/StatusDIRECTORResident of StateRajasthan5NameVIKRAM SINGH			Designation/Status	DIRECTOR
Designation/Status DIRECTOR Resident of State Rajasthan Name VIKRAM SINGH			Resident of State	Rajasthan
Resident of State Rajasthan 5 Name VIKRAM SINGH		And the second se		
5 Name VIKRAM SINGH	4		Name	JITENDRA SINGH CHAUHAN
	4			
Designation/Status DIRECTOR	4		Designation/Status	DIRECTOR
			Designation/Status Resident of State	DIRECTOR Rajasthan
Resident of State Rajasthan			Designation/Status Resident of State	DIRECTOR Rajasthan
6 Name DEEPIKA SHEKHAWAT			Designation/Status Resident of State Name Designation/Status	DIRECTOR Rajasthan VIKRAM SINGH DIRECTOR
Designation (Status DIDECTOR	5		Designation/Status Resident of State Name Designation/Status Resident of State	DIRECTOR Rajasthan VIKRAM SINGH DIRECTOR Rajasthan
Designation/Status DIKECTOR	5		Designation/Status Resident of State Name Designation/Status Resident of State	DIRECTOR Rajasthan VIKRAM SINGH DIRECTOR Rajasthan
Designation/Status DIKECTOR	5		Designation/Status Resident of State Name Designation/Status Resident of State Name	DIRECTOR Rajasthan VIKRAM SINGH DIRECTOR Rajasthan DEEPIKA SHEKHAWAT